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1dJan Wed Mewvear's Day 24 May Sun  Hari Raya Puasza
25 Jan Sat  Chinese New Year 25 May Mon  Hari Raya Puasa Holiday
26 Jan Sun  Chinese New Year Holiday 31 Jul Fri Hari Raya Haji
27 Jan Mon  Chinese New ‘ear Holiday 9 Aug Sun  Mational Day
10 Agr Fri Good Friday 10 Aug Mon  Mational Day Holiday
1 May Fri Labour Day 14 Mov Sat Deepavali
T May Thu Vesak Day 25 Dec Fri Chrigtmas Day
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